

**Bid Tabulation
Water Main Parts**

Bid No. 23-03PW

Core & Main

Ziebell

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	Qty	UNIT PRICE	COST	UNIT PRICE	COST
1	16" CASING PIPE FOR WATER MAIN	LF	100.0	\$55.00	\$5,500.00	\$58.50	\$5,850.00
2	6" C900 PVC WATER MAIN	LF	40.0	\$12.52	\$500.80	\$13.50	\$540.00
3	8" C900 PVC WATER MAIN	LF	480.0	\$22.71	\$10,900.80	\$23.00	\$11,040.00
4	8" MUELLER GATE VALVE W/BOX	EA	2.0	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,640.00	\$3,280.00
5	D.I.W.M. 8" X 6" REDUCER W/MEGA LUG FITTINGS FOR PVC	EA	3.0	\$290.00	\$870.00	\$320.00	\$960.00
6	D.I.W.M. 6" X 6" X 6" CUT-IN TEE W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG PVC	EA	2.0	\$717.00	\$1,434.00	\$450.00	\$900.00
7	D.I.W.M. 8" X 8" X 8" CUT-IN TEE W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG PVC	EA	1.0	\$928.00	\$928.00	\$620.00	\$620.00
8	D.I.W.M. 8" X 8" X 6" TEE W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG PVC	EA	2.0	\$504.00	\$1,008.00	\$545.00	\$1,090.00
9	D.I.W.M. 8" X 8" X 8" TEE W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG PVC	EA	1.0	\$579.00	\$579.00	\$620.00	\$620.00
10	D.I.W.M. 8" - 11.25° BEND W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG PVC	EA	2.0	\$323.00	\$646.00	\$360.00	\$720.00
11	D.I.W.M. 8" - 45.00° BEND W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG PVC	EA	5.0	\$325.00	\$1,625.00	\$365.00	\$1,825.00
12	CAP & 6" D.I.W.M. W/FITTINGS MEGA LUG	EA	2.0	\$130.00	\$260.00	\$155.00	\$310.00
13	1" TYPE-K COPPER	LF	100.0	\$7.37	\$737.00	\$8.50	\$850.00
14	MUELLER 1-10300 2" TAPPED CURB BOX	EA	5.0	\$47.00	\$235.00	\$49.50	\$247.50
15	MUELLER 1" H-10287 CURB VALVE	EA	5.0	\$132.00	\$660.00	\$135.00	\$675.00
16	MUELLER 1X3/4 COMPRESSION COUPLINGS H-15403	EA	5.0	\$29.00	\$145.00	\$28.00	\$140.00
17	MUELLER 1" COMPRESSION X MIP H-15428	EA	10.0	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$25.00	\$250.00
TOTAL COST:					\$29,078.60		\$29,917.50

All items made in USA